
Magnox socio-economic scheme
Funding awarded 2018-2019

£743,512 129  
Organisations

Funding awarded by region Funding objectives

Magnox socio-economic scheme funding is 
available on three levels to help achieve its aims:

% of funding  
awarded
by funding aim

£542,988

£133,238

£67,286

Supporting Communities

Magnox is committed to 
providing and enabling 
socio-economic support for 
the communities in which it 
operates. Administered by 
Magnox on behalf of the Nuclear 
Decommissioning Authority, the 
Magnox socio-economic scheme 
helps initiatives that improve 
education and skills provision 
or support local employment, 
social infrastructure or economic 
diversification.

196 employment  
opportunities

89 jobs  
safeguarded

418 indirect  
jobs supported

958 voluntary   
opportunities

20  
apprenticeships

4,285 training   
opportunities

15 new  
businesses supported

23 business  
units supported

Every £1 invested by the Magnox socio-economic 
scheme has helped secure £17 from other sources.

Scotland          £60,238 South               £9,845

Wales              £253,708 South East       £214,115

South West     £205,606

Wylfa

Trawsfynydd

Berkeley
Oldbury

Hinkley Point A

Winfrith
Harwell

Dungeness A

Bradwell
Sizewell A

Chapelcross

Hunterston A AIM 1

AIM 2

AIM 3

Mitigating the socio-economic impact  
of decommissioning over £10,000

Helping to build sustainable  
communities up to £10,000 

Being a good neighbour up to £1,000

73%

18%

9%



For more information visit https://magnoxsocioeconomic.com

Prioritised funding

Funding is prioritised according to both 
the timescale to site closure and prevailing 
socio-economic conditions in the travel to 
work area.

BERKELEY 
HARWELL
OLDBURY
SIZEWELL A 

Low priority
BRADWELL
DUNGENESS A 

TRAWSFYNYDD
HUNTERSTON 

WYLFA

Top priority
CHAPELCROSS

INFRITH 
HINKLEY POINT A 

Mid priority

The Magnox socio-economic scheme has leveraged 
£12,488,121 match funding and funded:

338 Schools  
supported 

218 Sports  
activities

126 STEM  
activities

74 Business  
events

£15,991

14

2%
£158,829

13

21%
£4,065

7

<1%
£14,925

12

2%
£5,780

8

<1%
£31,852

3

4%
£103,506

8

14%

CHAPELCROSS HINKLEY POINT A WINFRITH BERKELEY HARWELL OLDBURY SIZEWELL A

Funding awarded to mid priority sites Funding awarded to low priority sites

Funding awarded to top priority sites

£59,518

8

8%
£51,091

15

7%
£44,247

14

6%
£115,000

9

15%
£138,708

18

19%

BRADWELL DUNGENESS A HUNTERSTON A TRAWSFYNYDD WYLFA

 
Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported  

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported  

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported  

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported  

Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

 
Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

 
Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

 
Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

 
Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

 
Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

 
Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported

 
Funding awarded

No. of  
applications 
supported


